Reliable Protection for
systems, generators and
motors up to 1600 A
Product Information
Circuit-Breakers NZM, Switch-Disconnectors PN/N
2
The new range up to 1600 A –

positions1
3 switch
positions2
2 switch
positions1
3 switch
positions2
rated current
= Rated
uninterrupted
current
In= Iu
A
3 switch
positions2
63 PN1-63 N1-63 PN1-4-63 N1-4-63 63 NS1-63-NA
100 PN1-100 N1-100 PN1-4-100 N1-4-100 100 NS1-100-NA
125 PN1-125 N1-125 PN1-4-125 N1-4-125 125 NS1-125-NA
160 PN1-160 N1-160 PN1-4-160 N1-4-160
200 PN2-200 N2-200 PN2-4-200 N2-4-200 160 NS2-160-NA
250 PN2-250 N2-250 PN2-4-250 N2-4-250 200 NS2-200-NA
400 PN3-400 N3-400 PN3-4-400 N3-4-400 250 NS2-250-NA
630 PN3-630 N3-630 PN3-4-630 N3-4-630 400 NS3-400-NA
800 – N4-800 – N4-4-800 600 NS3-600-NA
1000 – N4-1000 – N4-4-1000 800 NS4-800-NA
1250 – N4-1250 – N4-4-1250 1000 NS4-1000-NA
1600 – N4-1600 – N4-4-1600 1200 NS4-1200-NA
Terminals standard
Terminal screws as accessories
Terminals standard
Terminal screws as accessories

25
Release Undervoltage release1) Overvoltage release2)
Version For use
with
Without auxiliary contact Without auxiliary contact
Rated control
voltage Us
V
Part no. Rated control
voltage Us
V
Part no.
1)  non-delayed shut down of circuit-breaker NZM or switch-disconnector N with drop of the control voltage below 35 – 70% US.
For use with Emergency-Stop devices in conjunction with Emergency-Stop button.
2)  switches are tripped by a voltage pulse or by the application of uninterrupted voltage
12 V AC/DC NZM1-XA12AC/DC
24 V AC/DC NZM1-XA24AC/DC
110 V – 130 V AC/DC  NZM1-XA110-130AC/DC
208 V – 250 V AC/DC  NZM1-XA208-250AC/DC
380 V – 440 V AC/DC  NZM1-XA380-440AC/DC
12 V AC/DC NZM1-XAL12AC/DC
24 V AC/DC NZM1-XAL24AC/DC
110 V – 130 V AC/DC  NZM1-XAL110-130AC/DC
208 V – 250 V AC/DC  NZM1-XAL208-250AC/DC
380 V – 440 V AC/DC  NZM1-XAL380-440AC/DC
12 V AC/DC NZM2/3-XA12AC/DC
24 V AC/DC NZM2/3-XA24AC/DC
110 V – 130 V AC/DC  NZM2/3-XA110-130AC/DC
208 V – 250 V AC/DC  NZM2/3-XA208-250AC/DC
380 V – 440 V AC/DC  NZM2/3-XA380-440AC/DC
12 V AC/DC NZM4-XA12AC/DC
24 V AC/DC NZM4-XA24AC/DC
110 V – 130 V AC/DC  NZM4-XA110-130AC/DC
208 V – 250 V AC/DC  NZM4-XA208-250AC/DC
380 V – 440 V AC/DC  NZM4-XA380-440AC/DC
With clamp terminal on the NZM1(-4), 24 V 50/60 Hz NZM1-XU24AC
left-hand switch side. N(S)1(-4) 110 V – 130 V 50/60 Hz NZM1-XU110-130AC
  208 V – 240 V 50/60 Hz NZM1-XU208-240AC
  380 V – 440 V 50/60 Hz NZM1-XU380-440AC
  12 V DC NZM1-XU12DC
  24 V DC NZM1-XU24DC
  110 V – 130 V DC NZM1-XU110-130DC
  220 V – 250 V DC NZM1-XU220-250DC
With 3 m connection cable  NZM1(-4), 24 V 50/60 Hz NZM1-XUL24AC
instead of screw termination. N(S)1(-4) 110 V – 130 V 50/60 Hz NZM1-XUL110-130AC
  208 V – 240 V 50/60 Hz NZM1-XUL208-240AC
  380 V – 440 V 50/60 Hz NZM1-XUL380-440AC
  12 V DC NZM1-XUL12DC
  24 V DC NZM1-XUL24DC
  110 V – 130 V DC NZM1-XUL110-130DC
  220 V – 250 V DC NZM1-XUL220-250DC
With clamp-type terminals NZM2(-4),  24 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU24AC
 N2(-4),  110 V – 130 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU110-130AC
 NZM3(-4) 208 V – 240 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU208-240AC
 N(S)3(-4) 380 V – 440 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU380-440AC
  12 V DC NZM2/3-XU12DC
  24 V DC NZM2/3-XU24DC
  110 V – 130 V DC NZM2/3-XU110-130DC
  220 V – 250 V DC NZM2/3-XU220-250DC
With clamp-type terminals NZM4(-4),  24 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU24AC
 N(S)4(-4) 110 V – 130 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU110-130AC
  208 V – 240 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU208-240AC
  380 V – 440 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU380-440AC
  12 V DC NZM4-XU12DC
  24 V DC NZM4-XU24DC
  110 V – 130 V DC NZM4-XU110-130DC
  220 V – 250 V DC NZM4-XU220-250DC
26
Door coupling rotary handles
Version For use with Part no.
Door coupling rotary handle